SOUTH REGIONAL <

Cheerleading Championship MSAA

Framingham High School

Division 1
FINAL
RANK SCHOOL RAW SCORE DEDUCTIONS FINAL SCORE
1 Franklin High School* 87.4 0.0 87.4
2 Southeastern Reg. Voc/Tech School* 78.9 0.0 78.9
3 King Philip Regional H.S.* 77.6 0.0 77.6
4 Needham High School** 74.4 0.0 74.4
5 Taunton High School 66.7 0.0 66.7

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals


Jaclyn Chisholm
* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals

Jaclyn Chisholm
* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals
** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals


SOUTH REGIONAL

Cheerleading Championship
Framingham High School

FINAL
RANK

0o N O 00~ W N BR

SCHooOL
Milford High School*

Sharon High School*

Bishop Feehan High School*
Scituate High School**
Plymouth South High School
Pembroke High School
North Quincy High School
Hopkinton High School

Division 2

p =

MS

RAW SCORE DEDUCTIONS

90.9
77.8
78.2
751
72.0
64.4
60.2
54.7

0.0
0.0
25
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

ARA

FINAL SCORE
90.9

77.8
75.7
751
72.0
64.4
60.2
54.7



SOUTH REGIONAL

Cheerleading Championship
Framingham High School

FINAL
RANK  SCHOOL

Medway High School*

Norton High School*

Ashland High School

Cardinal Spellman High School

A WON B

Division 3
RAW SCORE
94.4
80.1
68.6
59.0

Ty

MS

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

\9

AR

FINAL SCORE
94.4

80.1
68.6
59.0



SOUTH REGIONAL <

Cheerleading Championship MSAA

Framingham High School

Division 4
FINAL
RANK SCHOOL RAW SCORE DEDUCTIONS FINAL SCORE
1 Joseph Case High School* 87.6 0.0 87.6
2 Monomoy Regional High School* 69.4 0.0 69.4
3 Mashpee Middle/High School 65.8 0.0 65.8
4 Atlantis Charter School 63.1 0.0 63.1
5 West Bridgewater Mid/Sr. HS 60.9 0.0 60.9



SOUTH REGIONAL <

Cheerleading Championship Msnn

Framingham High School
RANK SCHOOL RAW SCORE DEDUCTIONS FINAL SCORE
1 Attleboro High School* 91.2 0.0 91.2

2 Diman Regional Voc/Tech HS* 81.0 0.0 81.0

Large Coed Division



SOUTH REGIONAL <

Cheerleading Championship MSAA

Framingham High School

Small Coed Division

fa'mk SCHOOL RAW SCORE DEDUCTIONS  FINAL SCORE
1 Foxborough High School* 913 0.0 913
2 East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High School* 88.9 0.0 88.9
3 Duxbury High School* 84.0 0.0 84.0
4 Bellingham High School* 82.7 0.0 82.7
5 Canton High School** 79.7 1.0 78.7





