Cheerleading Championship

Framingham High School



Division 1

FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Franklin High School*	87.4	0.0	87.4
2	Southeastern Reg. Voc/Tech School*	78.9	0.0	78.9
3	King Philip Regional H.S.*	77.6	0.0	77.6
4	Needham High School**	74.4	0.0	74.4
5	Taunton High School	66.7	0.0	66.7

* = Designates team is advancing to the State Finals ** = Designates an At-Large Bid advancing to State Finals

SOUTH REGIONAL Cheerleading Championship

Framingham High School



Division 2

FINAL				
RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Milford High School*	90.9	0.0	90.9
2	Sharon High School*	77.8	0.0	77.8
3	Bishop Feehan High School*	78.2	2.5	75.7
4	Scituate High School**	75.1	0.0	75.1
5	Plymouth South High School	72.0	0.0	72.0
6	Pembroke High School	64.4	0.0	64.4
7	North Quincy High School	60.2	0.0	60.2
8	Hopkinton High School	54.7	0.0	54.7

Cheerleading Championship

Framingham High School



Division 3

FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Medway High School*	94.4	0.0	94.4
2	Norton High School*	80.1	0.0	80.1
3	Ashland High School	68.6	0.0	68.6
4	Cardinal Spellman High School	59.0	0.0	59.0

Cheerleading Championship

Framingham High School



Division 4

FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Joseph Case High School*	87.6	0.0	87.6
2	Monomoy Regional High School*	69.4	0.0	69.4
3	Mashpee Middle/High School	65.8	0.0	65.8
4	Atlantis Charter School	63.1	0.0	63.1
5	West Bridgewater Mid/Sr. HS	60.9	0.0	60.9

Cheerleading Championship

Framingham High School



Large Coed Division

RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Attleboro High School*	91.2	0.0	91.2
2	Diman Regional Voc/Tech HS*	81.0	0.0	81.0

Cheerleading Championship

Framingham High School



Small Coed Division

FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	Foxborough High School*	91.3	0.0	91.3
2	East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High School*	88.9	0.0	88.9
3	Duxbury High School*	84.0	0.0	84.0
4	Bellingham High School*	82.7	0.0	82.7
5	Canton High School**	79.7	1.0	78.7